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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 — TRAMPOLINE - LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER)
22-24 MARCH 2024

é TRAMPOLINE

y WORLD CUP}
DETAILED SCHEDULE 'WORLD CUP

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

All day Arrival of Delegations

10:00 19:00 Accreditations + Competition Cards Official Hotel

14:00 20:00 Open Training Warm up / Training
/FoP

Thursday, March 21, 2024

All day Arrival of Delegations

10:00 19:00 Accreditations + Competition Cards Official Hotel

08:00 22:15 Training as per Schedule Warm up / Training /
FoP

17:30 18:45 Judges' meeting and instructions Official Hotel
Meeting room

20:00 21:00 Orientation meeting Official Hotel

21:00 22:00 Welcome drink for FIG, HoD, Judges | Official Hotel

and LOC

Friday, March 22, 2024

08:30 18:45 Training as per Schedule Training Hall / Warm up
09:15 10:00 Judges’ briefing FoP

10:00 10:30 Opening FoP

10:30 11:30 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 1 FoP

11:30 12:30 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 2 | FoP

12:30 13:30 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 3 | FoP

13:30 14:15 BREAK Delegation area
14:15 15:15 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 4 | FoP

15:15 16:15 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 5 | FoP

16:15 17:15 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 6 | FoP

17:15 17:45 BREAK Delegation area
17:45 18:45 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 7 | FoP

18:45 19:15 TRA IND Qualifications - Q1 | Group 8 | FoP

Saturday, March 23, 2024

09:30 10:30 Open Training Training Hall / Warm up
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12:15 18:45 Training as per schedule Training Hall / Warm up
13:30 14:15 Judges’ briefing FoP

14:15 15:15 TRA SYN Qualifications Q1 | Group 1 FoP

15:15 16:15 TRA SYN Qualifications Q1 | Group 2 FoP

16:15 16:45 TRA SYN Qualifications Q1 | Group 3 FoP

16:45 17:45 BREAK

17:45 18:00 Opening Ceremony FoP

18:00 18:45 TRA IND Qualifications - Q2 | Group 1 FoP

18:45 19:30 TRA IND Qualifications - Q2 | Group 2 | FoP

Sunday, March 24, 2024

EINALS

09:30 10:30 Open Training Warm up / FoP

13:55 16:15 Training as per schedule Warm up

13:30 14:15 Judges’ briefing FoP

14:15 14:30 Opening FoP

14:30 15:05 TRA IND Women FoP
AWARD CEREMONY FoP

15:05 15:40 TRA IND Men FoP
AWARD CEREMONY FoP

15:40 16:15 TRA SYN Women FoP
AWARD CEREMONY FoP

16:15 16:50 TRA SYN Men FoP
AWARD CEREMONY FoP

19:00 23:30 Final Banquet Official Hotel

Monday, March 25, 2024

All day

Departure of Delegations
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 - TRAMPOLINE SX TRAMPOLINE
LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER) 22-24 MARCH 2024 Y WORLD CUP
£ 2024

Number of Entries by NOC

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE

Men Women Men Women
AIN
ALG
ARG
AUS 2 2
AUT
AZE
BRA
BUL 2
CAN
CHN 2 2
coL
CZE 2 4
DEN
ESP
FRA
GBR 2
GEO
GER 4
GRE
ITA
JPN
KAZ
LAT
MEX 1
NAM
NED
NZL
POL
POR
SWE
TUN
TUR
UKR
USA
uzB
Total 50 38
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 - TRAMPOLINE
LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER) 22-24 MARCH 2024

0 ‘}55"’ ' TRAMPOLINE
& WORLD CUP

Y COTTBUS pivrZ)

Medalists

Individual trampoline Women

11GOLD #25063 HU Yicheng CHN

2| SILVER #29539 ZHU Xueying CHN

3|BRONZE @ #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN

Individual trampoline Men

11GOLD #48646 YAN Langyu CHN

2| SILVER #57112 WANG Zisai CHN

3|BRONZE  #41545 LITVINOVICH lvan AIN

Synchronised trampoline Women

11GOLD #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin

2| SILVER #13518 AHSINGER Nicole USA
#30331 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah

3| BRONZE « #44546 MOELLER Maya GER
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

Synchronised trampoline Men

11GOLD #13813 VOGEL Fabian GER
#4227 LAUXTERMANN Caio

2| SILVER #44742 MIYANO Hayato JPN
#11902 SAKAI Ryosuke

3|BRONZE  #24484 WALKES Corey GBR
#31393 PERZAMANOS Zak
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 - TRAMPOLINE
LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER) 22-24 MARCH 2024

Total medals count

5 ’X TRAMPOLINE

¥ WORLD CUP
2 2024

Total medals GOLD SILVER BRONZE
T/ CHN 3 2
2| GER 1 1
3|JPN 1

USA 1
41 AIN 2
5| GBR 1
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~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

EReYy  |ndividual trampoline — Women — Qualification
S coTTEUS FITFT =~

Judges panel

Superior E1 %477 | AVERGNE Lilian & FIG

SuperiorE2 911 LU Xing @ Fic

SuperiorD 4671  STOYCHEVA  Mariela @ FIG

P #402  PAZOS Maria Inmaculada s ESP
Difficulty #2240 DING Ximing Bl cHN
Difficulty 2 #8382  MISAKOVA Marie B CZE
Execution 1 #13045 JONES Andrew =i= GBR
Execution 2 #62207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 #12853 ANTONE Vera m— AT
Execution 4 4547  SODERLUND Jenny mmm SWE
Execution 5 #13055 CALDER Maree il NZL
Execution 6 #736  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN
Reserve 1 #13347 MARQUES Joao W POR

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:33:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TRAMPOLINE

LrORL ol
Group 1

1. #13518 AHSINGER Nicole EE=
2. #19756 MORI Hikaru @
3. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia S
4. #427%5 HERNANDO Ava =
5. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja —
6. #45017 FAN Xinyi [l
7. #30039 STEVENS Jessica E=
8. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™
9. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela
Group 3

1. #14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne

2. #24033 PRIEUR Marine

3. #5680 ADAM Leonie

4. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia

5. #41548 BROUSSE Clea

6. #24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania

7. #24955 CARVALHO Mariana

8. #24576 FLORIAN Imogen

9. #7401 GOLOVINA Luba
10. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle
Group 5

1. #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila

2. #8687 SIOEBERG Lina

3. #13059 SCHURING  Romana

4. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan

5. #45132 KARAKAS Sena Elcin

6. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta

7. #6739 JURBERT Marine

8. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline

9. #23984 METHOT Sophiane
10. #29539 ZHU Xueying

Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

Group 2
USA 1. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO
JPN 2. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER
GER 3. #2%710 LEMOINE Alva Emm SWE
USA 4. #13682 MAIOR Ingrid EN POR
LAT 5. #51086 BOHLINDER Linn B SWE
CHN 6. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela |hwm CZE
USA 7. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN
UKR 8. #23988 TAM Rachel %] CAN
AIN 9. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi T ESP
10. #29612 VAN ZYL Carane  BZ4 NAM
11. #14023 PAGE Bryony B2 GBR
Group 4
B0 MEx 1. #33017 MALKOVA Svitlana
Bl FrRA 2. #7220 GOMES Camilla
B GER 3. #34277 KARAKUS Sila
S UKR 4. #25106 CORREIA Sofia
B FrRA 5. #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
== ESP 6. #31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
EN POR 7. #49187 FLYNN Gabriella
Bl AUS 8. #19762 SATAKE Reina
== GEO 9. #30331 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
=F= GBR 10. #32645 MURGO Isabella
Group 6
== GRE 1. #47880 STJAERNBORG Tuva  [mmm SWE
Emm SWE 2. #10956 JANJGAVA Teona == GEO
== NED 3. #52759 TUJAKA Nicole pumm POL
AZE 4, #41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR
TUR 5. #9327 PENEVA Hristina mmm BUL
B CZE 6. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia AIN
BlFrrA 7. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO
Bl NZL 8. #13892 PARIS Laura [ ] FRA
I*] cAN 9. #42872 TANAKA Kiko ® JPN
Bl cHN 10. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN

S UKR

E=3 BRA
TUR
EN rOR

AIN
EN rOR
I+l caN
® JPN
E= UsA

Bl A

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 4:38:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 7

1.
. #36354
. #44745
. #14084

#48874

2
3
4
5. #29066
6.
7
8
9

#16236

. #25063
. #19699
. #45831
10.

#24486

ESEN Ecem Nisa TUR
JENSEN  Smilla amm DEN
LIN Qiangi [l CHN
WATTS  Abbie Bl AUS
MILETTE Sarah I+l cAN
GOMES  Alice E=3 BrRA
HU Yicheng [l CHN
ROESLER Aileen ~ MEE GER
ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™™ UKR
LEBEDEVA lana AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 4:38:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

#29539

#36356

#44745

#24486

#25063

#14023

#41412

#37878

#30331

10. #30039

11. #7220

12. #18098

13. #24523

14. #19756

15. #7401

16. #40815

17. #40814

18. #16236

19. #19762

012

20. #24204

Q13

21. #19699

22. #13059

23. #42872

Q16

24, Q17 #29066

25. Rl #30825

26. R2 #6739

27. R3  #14153

28. R4 #14084

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

ZHU

BLADTCEVA

LIN

LEBEDEVA

HU

PAGE

BARDZILOUSKAYA

MAHSUDOVA

WEBSTER

STEVENS

GOMES

SONGHURST

DAVIDSON

MORI

GOLOVINA

RAGIMOVI

APAKIDZE

GOMES

SATAKE

RODRIGUEZ

ROESLER

SCHURING

TANAKA

MILETTE

YARSHOVA

JURBERT

NAVARRO LOZA

WATTS

Xueying

Anzhela

Qiangi

lana

Yicheng

Bryony

Viyaleta

Seljan

Cheyenne Sarah

Jessica

Camilla

Isabelle

Madaline

Hikaru

Luba

Mariam

Anano

Alice

Reina

Melania

Aileen

Romana

Kiko

Sarah

Katsiaryna

Marine

Dafne

Abbie

-CHN

AIN

e

AIN
N
> e

AIN
B =
BE= usa

B= usa

[a BRA

S
L=

i N2

® PN
s GEO
== 6E0
== ceo
<> L

® PN

== GBR
5

3 ESP
—
[ iR
_NED
—
® PN
[ B [
AIN

l IFRA
l:IMEX

S152S354S556S57S8S9S10L

2232424444 0
2242424424 0
4462424444 0
3242454424 0
3244224224 0
234224324 2
2244424324 4
2244444224 1
2234424424
2234434444
4455 6 4
2454424444 0
4466644444 1
4456644444 0
4444564445 0
44 4 4 4 4 4444 1
44 4 4 456445 1
4 6
5684644546 4
454646546 0
446 444445 2
4424444444 2
4444645444 0
44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2
3364444445 2
4466666444 0
4666866447 1
1244544464 0
642664652 0
6464446444 2
4564646668
44 44446547 2
3466544846 2
4464444656 0
4444566666 0
4444668646 0
3244444445 2
2244444467 20
5464646646 0
44446460646
4464544447 0
4466095
242422026 0
6444664465 0
4444668666 2
4442444466 4
4442424452 0
4444644446 0
4444454446 0
3244666646 0
4243464454 0
6664644466 2
6666646464 0

16.9
170

16.2
16.6

171
170

16.5
16.7

16.7
16.4

9.2
16.3

153
15.5

15.6
15.9

15.5
3.0

144
15.2

15.5

16.0
15.7

15.7
15.7

15.0
142

16.2
153

145
15.2

14.8
153

149
14.8

16.0
13.9

149
151

154
8.6

1.8
174

15.1
14.4

154
16.5

15.6
15.7

153
16.0

14.6
14.6

D

144
144

144
15.0

14.4
14.4

14.4
15.0

15.0
15.0

9.4
144

15.0
15.0

14.0
14.0

14.0
3.6

144
144

14.6

13.8
13.8

14.0
14.0

14.6
12.5

129
114

14.0

13.7
13.7

13.8
13.8

14.8
14.8

14.2
14.2

13.7
137

14.0
76

1.5
114

13.8
119

133
123

131
131

14.2
11.8

13.8
122

HD ToF

9.30
9.60

15.82
16.20

8.90
9.40

15.84
16.20

9.70
9.70

15.78
15.84

9.10
9.50

15.63
15.48

9.40
9.40

15.44
15.53

5.80
9.30

9.60
15.36

8.60
9.10

15.52
15.63

9.20
9.60

15.39
15.70

9.60
1.60

15.92
3.18

9.20
9.50

15.59
15.92

9.10 15.82

9.40
9.10

15.58
15.49

9.70
9.60

15.36
15.29

9.30
9.20

15.56
15.69

9.70
9.60

15.61
15.30

9.70 15.45

9.40
9.60

15.55
15.58

9.20
9.40

15.37
15.46

9.50
9.10

14.68
14.73

8.90
9.10

14.72
14.77

9.20
9.70

1543
15.26

9.30
5.50

14.96
9.01

1.00
9.50

1.65
15.32

9.50
8.80

15.16
15.04

9.50
9.50

15.28
15.15

9.40
9.50

14.79
15.18

9.30
9.00

14.60
15.16

9.40
9.00

15.49
15.27

Total

56.420
57.200

55.340
57.200

56.980
56.940

55.630
56.680

56.540
56.330

34.000
55.360

54.420
55.230

54.190
55.200

55.020
11.380

53.590
55.020

55.020

54.780
54.090

54.760
54.590

54.460
51.590

54410
51.600

54.350

53.150
54.080

53.170
53.960

53.880
53.430

53.820
51.970

53.230
53.760

53.660
30.710

5.950
53.620

53.560
50.140

53.480
53.450

52.890
53.480

53.400
51.960

53.290
51.070

Score

57.200

57.200

56.980

56.680

56.540

55.360

55.230

55.200

55.020

55.020

55.020

54.780

54.760

54.460

54.410

54.350

54.080

53.960

53.880

53.820

53.760

53.660

53.620

53.560

53.480

53.480

53.400

53.290

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:33:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

#25106

#13682

#41541

#13518

#20015

#5680

#13892

#13579

#23984

#41368

#48874

#23988

#24576

#10956

#31110

#48411

#42735

#46097

#36734

#44546

#24955

#36354

#36228

#32645

#34277

#45132

#24033

#8687

#42920

CORREIA

MAIOR

SIARHEYEVA

AHSINGER

Sofia

Ingrid

Maryia

Nicole

ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi

ADAM

PARIS

KASAPOGLOU

METHOT

YALCIN

ESEN

TAM

FLORIAN

JANJGAVA

Leonie

Laura

Lila

Sophiane

Livanur

Ecem Nisa

Rachel

Imogen

Teona

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina

EISLOEFFEL

HERNANDO

JURICKOVA

HRUDOVA

MOELLER

CARVALHO

JENSEN

OVCARUKA

MURGO

KARAKUS

KARAKAS

PRIEUR

SIOEBERG

ALAROVA

Aurelia

Ava

Michaela

Aneta

Maya

Mariana

Smilla

Darja

Isabella

Sila

Sena Elcin

Marine

Lina

Sofiia

+ GEO
m POR
|___Jda

B= usa

-
B
| ___Jesd
El Por
I i DEN
— AT
B
¢ U
¢
| B

.
I-SWE

I UKR

5152 5354 S556S57S8S9S10L

5264644466 2
4262644468 0
6665646456 4
4666644456 4
4464464448 2
4 4 6
5646646646 0
6

2442 443 4 4
2242443444 2
6464646824 0
4444646648 0
344444466
4444444446 0
6444456467
4445666446 0
42545
4444455446 0
4454666646 2
4 4
6464544648 2
46766446
6466466647 4
646645466 100
6686867668 0
6685778668 3
446464465100
6466746669 2
4444864666 4
6864665666 2
64646448638
5345644668 2
6464644655 0
6
6444444666 0
6444465646 4
4244464444 0
4244366242 0
44448663868 4
4444644668 2
5664664668 0
4646686644 0
6564644466 0
6666766568 2
0266646874 0
226
666644666
6666667668 0
6566646668 10
6786645866 2
6676667878 4
6

546 6 8
5468966467 2
464465888 10 20
4685957686 2
4 4 6
6464846466 4

151
15.4

142
145

15.0
4.6

14.7
14

149
16.5

15.0
15.0

141
158

14.8
151

8.0
15.6

14.7
3.2

14.7
117

141
143

133
13.0

147
13.8

14.4
139

14.2
14.7

15.0
14

15.2
147

16.0
16.3

138
14.8

143
14.6

149
136

15.1
5.0

13.0
137

131
11.8

129
2.8

71
137

117
134

4.6
142

D

13.2
13.2

14.0
14.0

135
4.6

143
17

11.7
123

127
135

124
123

13.6
13.6

5.9
13.0

13.8
3.2

134
109

14.2
14.2

144
144

131
131

13.3
133

123
123

12.8
20

121
11.2

10.9
9.5

125
125

131
123

119
135

113
2.6

12.2
13.6

135
11.9

133
29

6.9
12.5

11.0
131

3.7
10.4

HD

9.70
9.30

9.50
9.70

9.30
2.90

9.10
1.00

8.20
8.60

9.40
9.50

8.00
9.20

9.20
9.30

4.20
9.20

9.20
2.00

9.30
710

9.40
9.30

9.10
9.50

9.20
9.60

8.70
8.50

9.20
9.40

9.10
0.80

9.30
8.90

9.50
9.00

9.30
9.10

8.60
9.00

8.90
9.40

9.30
2.80

8.50
9.10

9.00
9.10

8.90
1.80

4.20
9.20

9.00
8.80

3.00
9.50

ToF

15.21
15.38

15.21
15.07

15.46
5.14

15.16
1.69

14.32
15.85

14.88
15.11

14.31
15.76

14.72
14.79

762
14.88

14.62
3.23

14.85
12.07

14.33
14.19

14.96
15.09

14.81
14.73

15.35
15.13

15.06
15.31

14.57
1.57

14.77
14.61

14.81
14.51

14.70
14.75

14.62
14.78

14.37
14.17

14.90
5.02

13.19
14.20

14.58
14.98

14.88
3.09

747
14.34

13.79
14.01

5.01
14.71

Total

53.210
53.280

52.910
53.270

53.260
17.240

53.260
5.790

49.120
53.250

51.980
53.110

48.810
53.060

52.320
52.790

25.720
52.680

52.320
11.630

52.250
-0.2—41.570

52.030
51.990

51.760
51.990

51.810
51.230

51.750
50.830

50.760
51.710

51.470
5.770

51.370
49.410

51.210
49.310

50.300
51.150

50.620
50.680

50.070
50.670

50.600
15.420

46.890
50.600

50.180
47.780

49.980
10.590

25.670
49.740

45.490
49.310

16.310
48.810

Score

53.280

53.270

53.260

53.260

53.250

53.110

53.060

52.790

52.680

52.320

52.250

52.030

51.990

51.810

51.750

51.710

51.470

51.370

51.210

51.150

50.680

50.670

50.600

50.600

50.180

49.980

49.740

49.310

48.810

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:33:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

#47880

#41548

#52759

#23710

#49187

#29612

#45831

#51086

#45017

#9327

#33957

#44292

#33017

STJAERNBORG

BROUSSE

TUJAKA

LEMOINE

FLYNN

VAN ZYL

ROZHKOVA

BOHLINDER

FAN

PENEVA

Tuva

Clea

Nicole

Alva

Gabriella

Carane

Kateryna

Linn

Xinyi

Hristina

MINIAKHMETAVA  Zlata

PIATAKOVA

MALKOVA

Veronika

Svitlana

.
I-SWE

l IFRA

POL

L
I-SWE

|¢_p| CAN
B Nav

I UKR

-
I-SWE

-CHN

L R

AIN

I UKR

I UKR

S1S2 53 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

6 86 6 866 8 838
6

6
66666586 68
6466686648
6467666668
6884446788
6584646668
666667766
6665668 109 10
6545568468
6 6

626 46
424464444
7686
7666866666
4368
000000000O
6 4 6

4 4 46

6

556

6 6

6 6

L

2

W N

20

0

12.8
14

14
131

135
137

134
14.0

124
1255

123
2.8

76
14.4

5.3
137

59
20.0

44
6.2

14
44

2.8
2.8

D

131
1.5

2.0
119

113
113

10.6
10.6

12.0
114

114
2.5

5.9
10.0

4.6
8.7

5.9

4.2
5.4

1.7
4.6

2.5
25

HD

9.20
0.90

1.00
8.60

8.90
9.00

8.90
9.30

8.30
9.10

9.40
1.60

4.70
8.40

3.50
9.20

3.80

2.60
3.60

1.00
2.60

1.60
1.70

ToF

13.49
1.45

1.65
14.75

14.34
14.35

1431
14.33

13.47
14.65

13.86
3.02

761
13.45

6.29
14.56

6.68

4.70
6.17

171
493

3.23
3.24

Total

48.590
5.250

6.050
48.350

48.040
48.350

47.210
48.230

46.170
47.650

46.960
9.920

25.810
46.250

19.690
46.160

22.280

15.900
21.370

5.810
16.530

10.130
10.240

Score

48.590

48.350

48.350

48.230

47.650

46.960

46.250

46.160

22.280

21.370

16.530

10.240

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:33:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

G5 (1)

G1(Q2)

G7(3)

G2 (6)

G4 (7)

G3(12)

G6 (16)

Q4 (9)

Q5 (10)

06 (11)

Q7 (13)

08 (14)

Q9 (15)

010 (17)

011 (18)

012 (19)

013 (20)

014 (21)

015 (22)

016 (23)

Q17 (24)

R1 (25)

R2 (26)

R3 (27)

R4 (28)

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT D

TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

#29539

#36356

#44745

#14023

#41412

#18098

#40815

#24486

#25063

#37878

#30331

#30039

#7220

#24523

#19756

#7401

#40814

#16236

#19762

#24204

#19699

#13059

#42872

#29066

#30825

#6739

#14153

#14084

ZHU

BLADTCEVA

LIN

PAGE

Xueying

Anzhela

Qianqi

Bryony

BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

SONGHURST

RAGIMOVI

LEBEDEVA

HU

MAHSUDOVA

WEBSTER

STEVENS

GOMES

DAVIDSON

MORI

GOLOVINA

APAKIDZE

GOMES

SATAKE

RODRIGUEZ

ROESLER

SCHURING

TANAKA

MILETTE

YARSHOVA

JURBERT

NAVARRO LOZA

WATTS

Isabelle

Mariam

lana

Yicheng

Seljan

Cheyenne Sarah

Jessica

Camilla

Madaline

Hikaru

Luba

Anano

Alice

Reina

Melania

Aileen

Romana

Kiko

Sarah

Katsiaryna

Marine

Dafne

Abbie

- CHN

AIN

- CHN

2222 GBR
rala™

AIN

222 GBR
raln™

== GEO

AIN
B N
o

B= usa

| =ISY

<> B
il N2

® PN
== 6E0
== GEo
<> B

® PN

[ cer
o NED
® PN
e N
AIN
B
| BY 38

AUS

Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

S$152S354S55S657S8S9S10L

2
2

4
3

B N W

N
R S T

- N N NN

[C I O O Y

N

w

N N R S

S AW

N

(I R N NN

O N NN

oo A ow

2
2

A O OB A~ p NN NN D

[N

oN oA

NN N N N

L

R I S

o o

32424444 0
42424424 0
62424444 0
42454424 0
44224224 0
34224324 2
556 4
S 4424444 0
66644444 1
56644444 0
24 4 4 4 4 44 2
44645444 0
64446444 2
44 424324 4
44 444224 1
34424424 2
3443 4444 2
44564445 0
44 4 4 4 4 4 1
44 456445 1
84644546 4
6 4 6 6 0
46444445 2

44 444445 2
6 4444445 2
66666444 0
66866447 1
44544464 0
42664652 0
64646668 0
44 446547 2
6 6544846 2
6 4444656 0
44566666 0
44668646 0
44 444445 2
44 444467 2
64646646 0
44646646 1
6 4544447 0
6695

42422026 0
44664465 0
44668666 2
424444606 4
42424452 0
44644446 0
44454446 0
44666646 0
43464454 0
64644466 2
66646464 0

16.9
170

16.2
16.6

171
170

9.2
16.3

153
15.5

16.0
15.7

15.2

16.5
16.7

16.7
16.4

15.6
15.9

15.5
3.0

144
15.2

15.5

157
15.7

15.0
14.2

16.2
153

145
15.2

14.8
153

14.9
14.8

16.0
13.9

14.9
151

15.4
8.6

1.8
174

15.1
14.4

154
16.5

15.6
15.7

153
16.0

14.6
14.6

144
144

144
15.0

144
14.4

9.4
14.4

15.0
15.0

13.8
13.8

14.0

14.4
15.0

15.0
15.0

14.0
14.0

14.0
3.6

14.4
14.4

14.6

14.0
14.0

14.6
12.5

129
114

137
137

13.8
13.8

14.8
14.8

14.2
14.2

137
137

14.0
76

15
114

138
119

133
123

131
131

142
11.8

138
122

HD

9.30
9.60

8.90
9.40

9.70
9.70

5.80
9.30

8.60
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.70

9.10
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.20
9.60

9.60
1.60

9.20
9.50

9.10

9.70
9.60

9.30
9.20

9.70
9.60

9.40
9.60

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.10

8.90
9.10

9.20
9.70

9.30
5.50

1.00
9.50

9.50
8.80

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.40
9.00

: 17525

ToF

15.82
16.20

15.84
16.20

15.78
15.84

9.60
15.36

15.52
15.63

15.58
15.49

15.45

15.63
15.48

15.44
15.53

15.39
15.70

15.92
3.18

15.59
15.92

15.82

15.36
15.29

15.56
15.69

15.61
15.30

15.55
15.58

15.37
15.46

14.68
14.73

14.72
14.77

15.43
15.26

14.96
9.01

1.65
15.32

15.16
15.04

15.28
15.15

14.79
15.18

14.60
15.16

15.49
15.27

Total

56.420
57.200

55.340
57.200

56.980
56.940

34.000
55.360

54.420
55.230

54.780
54.090

54.350

55.630
56.680

56.540
56.330

54.190
55.200

55.020
11.380

53.590
55.020

55.020

54.760
54.590

54.460
51.590

54.410
51.600

53.150
54.080

53.170
53.960

53.880
53.430

53.820
51.970

53.230
53.760

53.660
30.710

5.950
53.620

53.560
50.140

53.480
53.450

52.890
53.480

53.400
51.960

53.290
51.070

Score

57.200

57.200

56.980

55.360

55.230

54.780

54.350

56.680

56.540

55.200

55.020

55.020

55.020

54.760

54.460

54.410

54.080

53.960

53.880

53.820

53.760

53.660

53.620

53.560

53.480

53.480

53.400

53.290

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:33:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
WOMAN QUALIFICATION 2

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

: SINE .. . . .
IEELTT  Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification?
1 CIRAEDEY 2024 =

Judges panel

Superior E1 #477  LAVERGNE Lilian & FIG

Superior E2 %911  L|U Xing @ FIG

Superior D #671  STOYCHEVA Mariela &3 FIG

ap #402 PAZOS Maria Inmaculada E ESP
Difficulty 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN
Difficulty 2 412702 GAIDA Viola B GEeR
Execution1 4950  BELTRAMI Francesca Bl
Execution 2 #4129 BOROVSKA Natalya S UKR
Execution 3 4642  SODERLUND  Jenny mam SWE
Execution 4 #12853 ANTONE Vera — AT
Execution 5 #1040 COX Belinda Bl AUS
Execution 6 #13367 MARQUES Joao POR
Reserve 1 42240 DING Ximing Bl cHN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 3:36:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

iF IRCIEY 2024

Group 1

1. #19762 SATAKE Reina
2. #13059 SCHURING Romana
3. #24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania
4. #14023 PAGE Bryony
5. #25063 HU Yicheng
6. #7401 GOLOVINA Luba
7. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela
8. #30039 STEVENS  Jessica
9. #42872 TANAKA Kiko
10. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah
11. #19756 MORI Hikaru

® IPN
— NED
== Esp

== GBR

Bl cHN

Y
N

® JPN

12. #24523 DAVIDSON Madaline il NZL

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 8:18:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

10.
11.
12.

feimows o DTB 35 GUROTRAMP 1= G}

Group 2
1.

#16236

2. #18098
3. #40815
4. #7220
5. #37878
6.
7
8
9

#41412

. #24486
. #30331
. #19699

#29539
#40814
#44745

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
ey |ndividual trampoline — Women — Qualification2

GOMES Alice E=3 BrRA
SONGHURST Isabelle == GBR
RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO
GOMES Camilla E=3 BrRA
MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta AIN
LEBEDEVA lana AIN
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah E= USA
ROESLER Aileen B GER
ZHU Xueying Bl cHN
APAKIDZE Anano == GEO
LIN Qianqi Bl cHN

TR Curver Im EURAWASSER s
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Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

TRAMPOLINE

G2 #24486 LEBEDEVA
Q1 #29539 ZHU

Gl #25063 HU
RL #44745 LIN

Q2 #30039 STEVENS
Q3 #14023 PAGE

Q4 #19756 MORI

Q5 #24523 DAVIDSON
Q6 #30331 WEBSTER
R2 #37878 MAHSUDOVA

R3 #40815 RAGIMOVI

lana

Xueying
Yicheng

Qianqi

Jessica

Bryony

Hikaru
Madaline
Cheyenne Sarah
Seljan

Mariam

#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

#7401 GOLOVINA
#19762 SATAKE
#16236 GOMES
#42872 TANAKA
#19699 ROESLER
#29066 MILETTE
#36356 BLADTCEVA
#18098 SONGHURST
#7220  GOMES
#13059 SCHURING
#24204 RODRIGUEZ

#40814  APAKIDZE

Luba

Reina

Alice

Kiko

Aileen

Sarah

Anzhela

Isabelle

Camilla

Romana

Melania

Anano

AIN

- CHN
- CHN
- CHN

= usa
22122 GBR
alns

® PN

i Nz
E USA
AZE
s GEO
AIN
+|+ GEO
® PN
< L
® PN
N R
|¢| CAN
AIN

B2 ger
Eal™

E BRA

= NED

& ESP

T —
+|+ GEO

S1S52S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E

2
2

24442 4324

2

2

4

4

10

2

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

4

0
0

16.9
16.9

16.3

16.5

15.4

15.5

154

154

15.8

15.2
15.8

15.0

14.9

143

14.8

11.9

4.5

4.2

4.1

2.7

D
14.4
14.4

15.0

144

14.4

15.2

14.6

14.0

15.0

14.0

140

15.0
131

14.8

134

114

137

12.8

10.3

9.7

49

49

35
29

HD
9.50
9.50

9.70

9.60

9.90

9.20

9.30

9.90

9.20

9.70

9.20

8.80
9.50
8.70
9.60
9.60
9.40
9.00
6.40
6.30
2.60

2.60

1.70

ToF
15.85
15.80

15.54

15.67

15.87

15.41

15.92

15.61

15.66

15.52

1541

15.30
15.47

15.13

15.50

15.19

14.90

1511

11.29

11.04

5.16

4.69

473

3.25

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification2

Total
56.650
56.600

56.540

56.170

55.570

55.310

55.220

55.010

54.660

54.620

54410

54.300
53.870

53.630

53.400

53.290

52.300

51.710

39.890

37.840

17.160

16.390

-0.2-14.730

10.550

Score
56.650
56.600

56.540

56.170

55.570

55.310

55.220

55.010

54.660

54.620

54410

54.300
53.870

53.630

53.400

53.290

52.300

51.710

39.890

37.840

17.160

16.390

14.730

10.550

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 8:09:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

1. G2(1)

10.

#24486

#25063

#29539

#30039

#14023

#19756

#24523

#30331

#44745

#37878

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification2

LEBEDEVA
HU

ZHU

STEVENS

PAGE

MORI

DAVIDSON

WEBSTER

LIN

MAHSUDOVA Seljan

lana AIN
Yicheng - CHN
Xueying - CHN
Jessica E USA
Bryony : z GBR
Hikaru ® PN
Madaline i N
Cheyenne Sarah g USA

Qiangi

-CHN
AZE

S152S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E

224442 4

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

32 4 0 169

4 3 4 42 4 4163

4 3 442 4 0 169
154
15.5
15.4

15.5

D
144
15.0

144

144

15.2

14.6

14.0

15.0

144

14.0

HD
9.50
9.70

9.50

9.90

9.20

9.30

9.90

9.20

9.60

9.70

ToF
15.85
15.54

15.80

15.87

15.41

15.92

15.61

15.66

15.67

15.52

Total
56.650
56.540

56.600

55.570

55.310

55.220

55.010

54.660

56.170

54.620

Score
56.650
56.540

56.600

55.570

55.310

55.220

55.010

54.660

56.170

54.620

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 8:00:57 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

NE . . . .
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

Judges panel

Superior E1 #477  LAVERGNE Lilian & FIG

Superior E2 %911  L|U Xing @ FIG

Superior D #671  STOYCHEVA Mariela &3 FIG

ap #402 PAZOS Maria Inmaculada E ESP
Difficulty 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN
Difficulty 2 412702 GAIDA Viola B GEeR
Execution1 4950  BELTRAMI Francesca Bl
Execution 2 #4129 BOROVSKA Natalya S UKR
Execution 3 4642  SODERLUND  Jenny mam SWE
Execution 4 #12853 ANTONE Vera — AT
Execution 5 #1040 COX Belinda Bl AUS
Execution 6 #13367 MARQUES Joao POR
Reserve 1 42240 DING Ximing Bl cHN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:42:22 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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¥ cOTTEUS JFIH

Group 1

1. #24523
. #29539
. #24486
. #25063

. #14023

2
3
4
5. #30331
6
7. #30039
8

. #19756

: ILINE
WORLD CUP,
4

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

DAVIDSON Madaline

ZHU Xueying
LEBEDEVA lana

HU Yicheng
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
PAGE Bryony
STEVENS Jessica

MORI Hikaru

Individual trampoline — Women — Final

Bl NzZL
Bl cHN

AIN
Bl cHN
USA
GBR
USA
JPN

NV
® |\|M| R

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 8:12:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1. #25063

2. #29539

3. #24486

4. #14023

5. #30331

6. #24523

7. #30039

8. #19756

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

TRAMPOLINE

WORLD CUP,
i 2024

HU Yicheng - CHN
ZHU Xueying - CHN
LEBEDEVA lana AIN
PAGE Bryony : z GBR
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah E USA
DAVIDSON Madaline il N
STEVENS Jessica g USA
MORI Hikaru ® /PN

S152 53545556 S7 S8 59 510 L
2244424424 0

2242424424 0

20

17.0
17.2
154
14.4
15.1
134

9.0

15.0
14.4
14.4
15.2
15.0
14.6

144

HD
9.80
9.50
9.00
8.60
9.30
9.50
9.40

5.10

ToF
15.52
15.76
15.87
15.25
15.56
15.04
15.58

9.69

Total
57.120
56.660
56.470
54.450
54.260

54.240

Score
57.120
56.660
56.470
54.450
54.260

54.240

52.780

32,990

52.780

32.990

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 2:53:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

: 1N .. . .
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

1.6 GOLD  #25063 HU Yicheng -CHN
2.6 SILVER  #29539 ZHU Xueying -CHN
3.6 BRONZE #24486 LEBEDEVA lana AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 2:53:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE MEN

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
MEN QUALIFICATION

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

Judges panel

Superior E1 #( SHUYSKA Tatiana &3 FIG
Superior E2 #3g  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG
Superior D #8390  POLIAROUSH Dmitri &3 FIG

ap #754  VANGELOVA Mariya | BUL
Difficulty ~ #950  BELTRAMI Francesca | | ITA
Difficulty 2 #1040 COX Belinda gl AUS
Execution 1 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga N Az
Execution 2 #4179 BOROVSKA Natalya ™ UKR
Execution 3 #6076 DA CUNHASIMAO Eliane  [EE4 BRA
Execution4 %757  PASHKOUSKAYA  Sviatlana AIN
Execution 5 #11236 NAVA ACEVES Paulina  [J*l MEX
Execution 6 #834  KOVALEVA Tatiana EE UsA
Reserve 1 %749  KHOPERIA Rusudan === GEO

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:30:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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i
TRAMPOLINE

¥ WORLD CUP

I 2024

Group 1

1.

10.

#18060

2. #51150
3. #30397
4. #32650
5. #30417
6.
7
8
9

#43682

. #34499
. #42672
. #47533

#15860

Group 3

1.

10.
11.

#41543

2. #44661
3. #33064
4. #49238
5. #6507
6.
7
8
9

#44627

. #13947
. #42097
. #24918

#34375
#35653

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

MORANTE Allan
MIRZAYEV Nijat
PADILLA Ruben
LAVINO Marco
PETERSEN Teis
ABBASOV Huseyn
FERRARI Santiago
ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel
ZYDEK

BlrRA
AZE
= UsA
Bl A
Bam DEN
AZE

ARG

EN POR

Oktawian pmmm POL

MUTLU Gurkan TUR

LITVINOVICH  Ivan AIN
BASARBOVSKI Georgi mm BUL
KOZLOV Kirill AIN
KOLDKIAER  Aksel Bas DEN
SOEHN Keegan I+] AN
HOPFGARTNER Georg — AUT
ALIYEV Pirmammad [JEll KAZ
KUBIK Lukas B CZE
SCHULDT Matthias M GER
GRAPSAS Marios == GRE
IVANSKYI Mykyta S UKR

Group 2
1. #7045 ABREU Diogo EN Por
2. #5519% KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid s UZB
3. #9308 MIHALEV Mariyan g BUL
4. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel s COL
5. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh AIN
6. #6632 NORDFORS Jonas Emm SWE
7. #24543 ROWLEY Isaac E= Usa
8. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil B3 «Az
9. #42702 HARDER Trevor = USA
10. #11902 SAKAI Ryosuke ® JPN
11. #453%8 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm  gmm SWE
12. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN
Group 4
1. #10290 DAVYDENKO  Anton ™ UKR
2. #49770 BAO Tong [l CHN
3. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ JPN
4. #48647 HE Longyu il CHN
5. #42095 NOVAK Matyas |hwm CZE
6. #31144 SANTOS Lucas [EM POR
7. #24201 VEGA David T ESP
8. #24200 VILARASAU Robert = ESP
9. #41429 REMPALSKI ~ Kacper g POL
10. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio M GER
11. #32827 BARKOV Roman [l KAZ
12. #10796 SMITH Oscar mmm SWE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 4:37:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 5 Group 6
1. #33749 AUBIN Remi  JJ*f CAN 1. #48646
2. #23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei B USA 2. #10295
3. #3395% BUILOU Andrei AIN 3. #49281
4. #139%1 SCHMIDT Dylan Sl NZL 4. #22420
5. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan mmm BUL 5. #32646
6. #9998 SPATT Martin s AUT 6. #54262
7. #5115% ALIYEV Mehdi AZE 7. #7085
8. #47030 ROZHKO Dmytro ™ UKR 8. #45890
9. #3139% PERZAMANOS Zak == GBR 9. #41367
10. #179%1 MARTIN Jorge = ESP 10. #34471
11. #24205 FRANCO David = ESP 11. #28980
12. #57112
Group 7
1. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan [l KAZ
2. #1426% FERREIRA Pedro  [EM POR
3. #42597 VON HEIDEMAN  Linus  mmm SWE
4. #29926 MARIN Hugo  [*ll MEX
5. #13813 VOGEL Fabian M GER
6. #7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan [ | FRA
7. #24484 WALKES Corey  E¥= GBR
8. #21564 KIAER Benjamin gmm DEN
9. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN
10. #31288 CHARTIER Jutian [ B FRA
11. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre | | FRA
Group 8
1. #6618 SWADLING  Shaun Bl AUS
2. #36696 BELKHIR Noureddine Younes [l ALG
3. #24%81 ABRAHAMS  Michael === NED
4. #36811 NISHIOKA  Ryusei ® PN
5. #24533 STAMP Andrew =E= GBR
6. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias B GeR
7. #34334 STARCZYNSKI Wiktor s POL
8. #31259 DUTRA Rayan E=3 BRA
9. #7181 MESSATFA  Redha B AG
10. #42093 KRIVANEC ~ Max B CZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 4:37:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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YAN Langyu Bl ceN
PROSTOROV Mykola S UKR
JOHANSEN Valdemar gmm DEN
SABOUR Abdelkader [l ALG
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ | ITA
MUMINOV Yahyobek  pmmm UZB
RUTHERFORD Blake Bl AUS
BATTY Brock Bl AUS
DANIS Emirhan TUR
AYARI Louay TUN
DODD Gavin I+l cAN
WANG Zisai Bl cHN
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

G3

G6

G5

G7

Gl

G4

R1

G8

R2

Q5

Q9

Q10

Q13

014

R4

#41543

#48646

#33953

#14263

#13931

#42672

#49770

#57112

#48647

#36811

#18060

#44742

#31144

#31288

#31393

#31259

#7045

#22085

#24918

#10290

#24205

#24484

#23269

#12117

#24201

#11902

#45890

#17931

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

LITVINOVICH

YAN

BUILOU

FERREIRA

SCHMIDT

ALBUQUERQUE

BAO

WANG

HE

NISHIOKA

MORANTE

MIYANO

SANTOS

CHARTIER

PERZAMANOS

DUTRA

ABREU

GOUzou

SCHULDT

DAVYDENKO

FRANCO

WALKES

SHOSTAK

HERNANDEZ

VEGA

SAKAI

BATTY

MARTIN

Ivan

Langyu

Andrei

Pedro

Dylan

Gabriel

Tong

Zisai

Longyu

Ryusei

Allan

Hayato

Lucas

Julian

Zak

Rayan

Diogo

Pierre

Matthias

Anton

David

Corey

Aliaksei

Angel

David

Ryosuke

Brock

Jorge

AIN

o
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6.2

154
15.6
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oo oo
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6 2 152

6 0 147
6 2 145

D

17.7
17.7

171
171

17.7

16.2
171

174
18.1

16.9
6.3

171
171

43
18.0

171
171

18.0
43

171
171

18.5

171
8.1

16.7
171

171
171

17.3
17.3

16.7

16.7

171
171

158
171

176
174

16.5
16.9

16.5
16.5

171
76

16.7
16.1

17.7
17.7

9.6
16.2

16.5
16.9

HD

9.30
9.70

9.30
9.30

9.40

9.10
9.70

9.40
9.30

9.10
2.80

9.40
9.60

1.60
9.10

9.20
9.10

9.60
1.70

9.70
9.50

9.60

9.60
3.70

9.10
9.30

9.50
9.10

9.10
9.20

9.40

9.50

9.40
9.40

9.00
9.30

9.00
9.10

9.60
8.90

9.00
8.90

9.30
3.40

9.20
9.30

9.00
9.50

5.50
9.60

9.60
9.40

ToF

18.23
18.33

17.85
17.95

18.00

17.51
17.72

17.15
17.15

17.88
549

17.44
17.39

3.59
17.14

17.95
17.85

1717
3.52

17.27
17.75

16.94

1743
7.05

16.77
17.33

16.84
1743

16.58
16.70

17.29

16.77

1718
17.04

1715
16.61

16.47
16.53

16.96
16.91

17.01
17.04

16.69
6.99

16.80
1717

16.69
16.67

10.22
17.05

17.07
17.24

Total

61.930
62.530

60.050
61.450

61.100
0

59.210
60.720

60.050
60.550

60.480
19.490

59.840
60.290

12.690
60.240

60.050
59.750

59.870
12.320

58.970
59.850

59.640
0

59.230
24.550

58.270
-0.2—59.230

59.040
59.030

58.180
58.800

58.590
0

58.570
0

58.380
57.640

57.950
58.310

58.270
-0.2-57.730

58.260
57.510

57.610
58.240

58.190
24.190

58.100
58.170

57.890
58.170

-0.2—34.420
58.050

57.870
58.040

Score

62.530

61.450

61.100

60.720

60.550

60.480

60.290

60.240

60.050

59.870

59.850

59.640

59.230

59.230

59.040

58.800

58.590

58.570

58.380

58.310

58.270

58.260

58.240

58.190

58.170

58.170

58.050

58.040
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29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

#10295

#34375

#47030

#42272

#13815

#13813

#24200

#35653

#30397

#32646

#32879

#7085

#24533

#42702

#6618

#33749

#21564

#24543

#14077

#6507

#9308

#28980

#42097

#34499

#13947

#43682

#30417

#29926

#32827

PROSTOROV

GRAPSAS

ROZHKO

LAUXTERMANN

PFLEIDERER

VOGEL

VILARASAU

IVANSKYI

PADILLA

PATISSO COLONNA

KASIMOV

RUTHERFORD

STAMP

HARDER

SWADLING

AUBIN

KJIAER

ROWLEY

MUSSABAYEV

SOEHN

MIHALEV

DODD

KUBIK

FERRARI

ALIYEV

ABBASOV

PETERSEN

MARIN

BARKOV

Mykola

Marios

Dmytro

Caio

Matthias

Fabian

Robert

Mykyta

Ruben

Samuele

Danila

Blake

Andrew

Trevor

Shaun

Remi

Benjamin

Isaac

Danil

Keegan

Mariyan

Gavin

Lukas

Santiago

Pirmammad

Huseyn

Teis

Hugo

Roman
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14.9
6.1

145
15.8

15.5
3.0

14.7
15.3

14.5
14.6

14.6
143

14.3
14.8

14.0
14.8

11.6
154

24
14.6

13.8
14

13.6
14.4

14.5
31

14.8
13.7

143
3.0

15.1
14

14.8
14.4

13.6
12.2

3.2
143

14.8
70

13.8
137

144
2.8

13.8
14.7

12.8
141

16.4
3.2

123
13.8

131
133

15.0
133

143
14.5

D

16.7
74

170
16.5

15.8
4.0

16.7
16.7

16.9
16.7

16.2
16.7

17.3
16.6

15.8
16.2

1255
16.8

3.6
171

169
22

153
16.6

16.9
4.0

16.4
17.3

16.6
3.6

16.2
20

15.2
15.2

171
171

4.0
16.9

16.2
9.1

171
171

16.2
3.8

13.6
15.0

15.7
15.7

134
3.8

121
14.5

15.2
15.2

15.5
15.5

14.8
15.0

HD

9.60
3.50

9.10
9.00

9.40
1.80

9.40
9.10

9.80
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.20
9.00

9.20
9.80

6.50
8.90

1.40
9.10

9.40
1.00

9.50
9.40

9.00
1.80

9.30
9.00

9.70
1.70

8.60
0.90

9.90
9.30

9.10
9.00

1.90
8.40

9.20
4.50

9.00
9.30

8.80
1.80

9.00
9.30

8.30
9.70

9.30
2.00

7.80
9.80

9.50
9.60

9.20
9.20

8.90
9.00

ToF

16.74
6.97

16.41
16.61

17.19
3.67

16.58
16.74

16.60
16.38

17.32
17.27

16.52
16.65

16.88
16.46

11.87
16.12

3.60
16.40

16.93
1.81

16.96
16.62

16.56
3.70

16.46
16.46

16.28
3.55

16.88
1.85

16.74
16.90

16.83
17.00

3.67
16.96

16.12
8.34

16.19
15.98

16.54
3.65

16.24
16.68

14.74
16.05

16.33
3.54

14.74
16.98

16.39
16.70

15.03
15.12

16.16
16.10

Total

57.940
23.970

57.010
57.910

57.890
12,470

57.380
57.840

57.800
56.980

57.720
57.370

57.320
57.050

55.880
57.260

42470
57.220

11.000
57.200

57.030
6.410

55.360
57.020

56.960
12.600

56.960
56.460

56.880
11.850

56.780
6.150

56.640
55.800

56.630
55.300

12.770
56.560

56.320
28.940

56.090
-0.2—55.880

55.940
12.050

52.640
55.680

51.540
55.550

55.430
12.540

46.940
55.080

-04-53.790
54.800

54.730
53.120

54.160
54.600

Score

57.940

57910

57.890

57.840

57.800

57.720

57.320

57.260

57.220

57.200

57.030

57.020

56.960

56.960

56.880

56.780

56.640

56.630

56.560

56.320

56.090

55.940

55.680

55.550

55.430

55.080

54.800

54.730

54.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:30:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

#41429

#47059

#47533

#49238

#7176

#24381

#49281

#44661

#10796

#44660

#9998

#54262

#42095

#45338

#42093

#51150

#7181

#36696

#34334

#22420

#51153

#41546

#15860

#11670

#34471

#44627

#6632

#32650

#41367

REMPALSKI Kacper
TASMAGAMBETOV  Yerlan
ZYDEK Oktawian
KOLDKJAER Aksel
DEMIRO-0-DOMIRO  Morgan
ABRAHAMS Michael
JOHANSEN Valdemar
BASARBOVSKI Georgi
SMITH Oscar
PETROV Kaloyan
SPATT Martin
MUMINOV Yahyobek
NOVAK Matyas
BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm
KRIVANEC Max
MIRZAYEV Nijat
MESSATFA Redha
BELKHIR Noureddine Younes
STARCZYNSKI Wiktor
SABOUR Abdelkader
ALIYEV Mehdi
YASKEVICH Stanislau
MUTLU Gurkan
RABTSAU Aleh
AYARI Louay
HOPFGARTNER Georg
NORDFORS Jonas
LAVINO Marco
DANIS Emirhan
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S1525354S556575859S10L  E
45467846 10 20 120
444666654 2 147
4 3.2
684664667 2 141
675667 9.7
6 65666567 4 139
664666667 1 140
764666466 2 141
646464467 20129
4 4 4 6.4

14
866666668 20 114
8 10 34
687766678 2 131

14
466646656 2 145
6466666 114
866666446 20 122
466666666 2 140
466766767 2 137

16
446466468 20 128
66464668 128
6 65666664 0 143
464666648 0 144
476 5.7
646686688 3 133
66 6 5.6
666778888 2 128
666866888 2 128
46664666 132
108 8 846667 4 129
565646666 0 144
666 6 7.0
45666 87
666656556 2 141
4666466609 20 123
58 43

14
466664548 2 143
6 66886886 2 132
6 2.8
44444566 125
4 3.2
6489566 11.3
6 3.0
446 4 4 9.4
46 46
6 6 42
666 8 6.8
5699 6.6
8 8 36

16
86 6 5.5

16
6 6 44
6 8 42
6 7 43

PN

D

157
15.3

3.8
15.2

8.7
144

14.0
14.6

15.2
76

2.2
16.2

39
15.2

20
14.2

12.9
15.9

14.2
14.6

20
14.6

12.8
134

12.8
5.9

13.2
6.3

14.0
14.0

12.8
136

11.2
6.5

76
12.2

13.6
5.1

20
10.8

1255
27

13.8
34

11.6
41

10.7
5.6

4.7
7.0

7.2
49

20
6.9

20
5.5

5.5
5.5

HD

9.30
8.60

2.00
9.20

6.10
9.50

9.10
9.50

9.10
3.60

0.90
9.30

2.30
9.20

0.80
9.00

7.30
9.10

9.60
9.00

1.00
9.50

7.80
9.20

9.10
3.50

9.40
3.50

9.50
9.20

7.90
9.20

9.30
4.60

5.30
8.50

8.80
2.90

0.90
8.70

8.60
1.80

6.90
1.60

6.70
1.80

5.30
2.60

2.60
4.70

4.20
2.60

0.90
3.80

0.80
2.40

2.50
2.60

ToF

16.19
15.97

3.49
15.90

11.44
16.59

15.88
15.94

16.84
7.09

1.86
17.05

471
16.08

171
15.48

13.29
15.97

15.30
15.15

173
15.82

14.30
15.85

16.11
6.82

16.18
6.91

15.36
15.34

14.31
15.38

15.74
8.11

9.70
15.73

15.79
5.02

1.72
15.51

14.68
3.27

14.08
3.81

13.17
3.53

10.55
5.45

4.89
8.12

791
5.02

1.83
6.80

1.85
5.22

5.06
4.98

Total

53.190
54.570

12.490
54.400

35.940
-0.2—54.190

52.980
54.140

54.040
24.690

6.360
53.950

14.310
53.580

-0.2—-5.710
53.180

44.890
53.170

53.100
52.450

6.330
52.720

-0.2—47.500
-0.2—52.550

52410
21.920

52.080
22.310

51.660
51.340

48.210
51.080

50.640
26.210

31.300
50.530

50.490
17.320

6.020
49.310

48.980
-0.2—10.370

47.280
12.010

42770
12.430

35.950
18.250

16.390
26.620

25910
16.120

6.330
23.000

6.250
17.520

-0.2—17.060
17.380

Score

54.570

54.400

54.190

54.140

54.040

53.950

53.580

53.180

53.170

53.100

52.720

52.550

52.410

52.080

51.660

51.080

50.640

50.530

50.490

49.310

48.980

47.280

42.770

35.950

26.620

25.910

23.000

17520

17.380

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:30:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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S152S354S556S57S8S59S10L  E D HD ToF  Total Score

87. #55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid EE==yze 4 08 28 38 170 345 11.750 17.250
48 8 40 55 260 5.15 17.250

88. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AN 2 4 34 43 180 3.67 13.170 13.170
4 4 32 43 170 3.75 12.950

89. #42597 VON HEIDEMAN Linus ==SWE 46 30 34 190 344 11.740 11.740
6 14 20 070 175 5.850

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:30:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

G3 (1)

G6(2)

G5 (3)

G7 (4)

G1(6)

03 (11)

04 (12)

Q5 (14)

Q6 (15)

Q7 (16)

08 (18)

Q9 (19)

010 (20)

Q11 (21)

012 (22)

013 (23)

Q14 (24)

015 (25)

016 (26)

R1(9)

R2 (13)

R3 (27)

R4 (28)

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

#41543

#48646

#33953

#14263

#42672

#49770

#36811

#7045

#13931

#57112

#18060

#44742

#31288

#31393

#31259

#22085

#24918

#10290

#24205

#24484

#23269

#12117

#24201

#11902

#48647

#31144

#45890

#17931

LITVINOVICH

YAN

BUILOU

FERREIRA

Ivan

Langyu

Andrei

Pedro

ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel

BAO

NISHIOKA

ABREU

SCHMIDT

WANG

MORANTE

MIYANO

CHARTIER

PERZAMANOS

DUTRA

Gouzou

SCHULDT

DAVYDENKO

FRANCO

WALKES

SHOSTAK

HERNANDEZ

VEGA

SAKAI

HE

SANTOS

BATTY

MARTIN

Tong

Ryusei

Diogo

Dylan

Zisai

Allan

Hayato

Julian

Zak

Rayan

Pierre

Matthias

Anton

David

Corey

Aliaksei

Angel

David

Ryosuke

Longyu

Lucas

Brock

Jorge
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34 0 167
4 4 0 168
34 2158
2 4 0171
4 4 1 160
2 4 1 164
4 2 162
4 6 1 166
49
4 4 2 159
4 4 0 162
4 7 2 151
2.8
4 4 0 152
34 0 16l
4 0 16.0
3.2
4 4 2 160
57 2 149
56 0 155
6 6 2 146
4 5 1157
4 6 0 157
4 6 0 156
56 0 154
6 6 0 152
4 6 0 156
4 4 0 156
6 6 0 147
6 6 1 141
4 4 0 160
6 6 0 153
56 0 152
6 6 2 149
4 6 0 152
6 6 2 1438
4 4 2 151
35 0 158
56 3 151
6.2
4 6 0 154
4 6 0 156
6 6 1 145
6 6 4 143
4 4 0 158
4 4 4 157
56 4 151
5.7
9.3
4 6 2 152
56 0 147
56 2 145

D

17.7
17.7

171
171

17.7

16.2
171

16.9
6.3

171
171

18.0
43

16.7

174
18.1

43
18.0

171
171

18.5

16.7
171

171
171

17.3
173

16.7

171
171

15.8
171

176
174

16.5
16.9

16.5
16.5

171
76

16.7
16.1

17.7
17.7

171
171

171
8.1

9.6
16.2

16.5
16.9

HD

9.30
9.70

9.30
9.30

9.40

9.10
9.70

9.10
2.80

9.40
9.60

9.60
1.70

9.40

9.40
9.30

1.60
9.10

9.70
9.50

9.60

9.10
9.30

9.50
9.10

9.10
9.20

9.50

9.40
9.40

9.00
9.30

9.00
9.10

9.60
8.90

9.00
8.90

9.30
3.40

9.20
9.30

9.00
9.50

9.20
9.10

9.60
3.70

5.50
9.60

9.60
9.40

ToF

18.23
18.33

17.85
17.95

18.00

17.51
17.72

17.88
5.49

1744
17.39

1717
3.52

17.29

17.15
17.15

3.59
17.14

17.27
17.75

16.94

16.77
17.33

16.84
1743

16.58
16.70

16.77

17.18
17.04

17.15
16.61

16.47
16.53

16.96
16.91

1701
17.04

16.69
6.99

16.80
1717

16.69
16.67

17.95
17.85

1743
7.05

10.22
17.05

17.07
17.24

Total

61.930
62.530

60.050
61.450

61.100
0

59.210
60.720

60.480
19.490

59.840
60.290

59.870
12.320

58.590
0

60.050
60.550

12.690
60.240

58.970
59.850

59.640
0

58.270
-0.2—59.230

59.040
59.030

58.180
58.800

58.570
0

58.380
57.640

57.950
58.310

58.270
-0.2—57.730

58.260
57.510

57610
58.240

58.190
24.190

58.100
58.170

57.890
58.170

60.050
59.750

59.230
24.550

-0.2—34.420
58.050

57.870
58.040

Score

62.530

61.450

61.100

60.720

60.480

60.290

59.870

58.590

60.550

60.240

59.850

59.640

59.230

59.040

58.800

58.570

58.380

58.310

58.270

58.260

58.240

58.190

58.170

58.170

60.050

59.230

58.050

58.040

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 1:30:16 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
MEN QUALIFICATION 2

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

NE .. . . .
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

Judges panel

Superior E1 #1892  SHUISKA Tetiana @ FIG

Superior E2 #33  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &) FIG

Superior D #3890  POLIAROUSH Dmitri &) FIG

ap #754  VANGELOVA Mariya | BUL
Difficulty %834  KOVALEVA Tatiana g USA
Difficulty 2 #62076 DA CUNHASIMAO Eliane =4 BRA
Execution 1 411777 MURTAZINA Olga [ KAz
Execution 2 #6207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 #3382  MISAKOVA Marie  |m CZE
Execution 4 4749  KHOPERIA Rusudan =§= GEO
Execution 5 #11236 NAVAACEVES  Paulina []*ll MEX
Execution 6 #7365  FEDORENCHIK  Elena AIN
Reserve 1 413055 CALDER Maree il NZL

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 27,2024 6:05:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Page 37 of 67


http://192.168.100.61:9002/
http://192.168.100.61:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.100.61:9002/stages/9
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

Group 1 Group 2
1. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak == GBR 1. #14263 FERREIRA  Pedro [EM POR
2. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel [EJ] POR 2. #4154% LITVINOVICH lIvan AIN
3. #11902 SAKAI Ryosuke @ JPN 3. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @® JPN
4. #31288 CHARTIER Jutian || l FRA 4. #24201 VEGA David Eam ESP
5. #33953 BUILOU Andrei AIN 5. #18060 MORANTE ~ Allan [l FRA
6. #48646 YAN Langyu [l CHN 6. #7045 ABREU Diogo [EM POR
7. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ JPN 7. #10290 DAVYDENKO Anton "™ UKR
8. #24484 WALKES Corey = GBR 8. #31259 DUTRA Rayan [&4 BRA
9. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™®® GER 9. #24205 FRANCO David = ESP
10. #57112 WANG Zisai Bl cHN 10. #49770 BAO Tong [l CHN
11. #23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei == USA 11. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre | || FRA
12. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan  faill NZL 12. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel mmm COL
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¥ cOTTEUS JFIH

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Gl #57112

G2 #41543
Q1 #48646
Q2 #36811
03 #23269
04 #13931
05 #14263
06 #42672
R1 #49770
R2 #24918
R3 #11902
#22085
#24205
#44742
#24201
#31259
#31288
#12117
#33953
#18060
#31393
#10290
#7045

#24484

TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
4

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

WANG

LITVINOVICH
YAN

NISHIOKA
SHOSTAK
SCHMIDT
FERREIRA
ALBUQUERQUE
BAO
SCHULDT
SAKAI
GOUzou
FRANCO
MIYANO
VEGA

DUTRA
CHARTIER
HERNANDEZ

BUILOU
MORANTE

PERZAMANOS
DAVYDENKO
ABREU

WALKES

Zisai
Ivan
Langyu
Ryusei
Aliaksei
Dylan
Pedro
Gabriel
Tong
Matthias
Ryosuke
Pierre
David
Hayato
David
Rayan
Julian
Angel
Andrei
Allan
Zak
Anton
Diogo

Corey

iIII(IHN

AIN

iIII(IHN

® PN
E= usa
iill NZL
IEI. POR
BN Por

iIII(IHN
B Ger

® PN
I IFRA
:E:: ESP

® PN
T Esp

—
:::: BRA
l IFRA

Ot
AIN

l IFRA

122 6BR
raln™

P uKR

Igll POR

122 6BR
ale®

S1S52S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E

333 4 4 44 4 4 4

4
2

2
4

4
3

4
2

3
4

4
4

4
4

43 4

4

4

4

2

2

16.1

16.2
16.5

154

15.8

15.2

153

153

15.5

144

15.0

14.6

12.7

7.7

74

7.8

6.1

4.8
2.8

1.6

1.6

14

D
18.0
17.7
171
18.0
174
18.1
171
171
171
171
17.7
16.7
16.9
16.2
8.9
9.1
8.0
76

5.6
4.0

2.2

2.2

2.2

HD
9.50

9.00
9.30

9.50

9.40

9.10

9.30

9.10

9.20

9.30

8.60

9.50

8.70

8.10

4.60

4.20

3.10

2.60
1.80

1.00

0.90

0.80

ToF
1748

1798
17.92

17.18

16.98

1713

17.50

1744

16.81

17.34

16.60

16.72

16.06

15.36

8.66

8.68

8.87

6.83

5.52
3.80

193

1.87

1.85

Total
61.080

60.880
60.820

60.080

59.580

59.530

59.200

58.940

58.610

58.140

57.900

57.520

55.460

52.360

29.860

29.380

28.970

23.630

18.520
12.400

6.730

6.570

6.250

0

Score
61.080

60.880
60.820

60.080

59.580

59.530

59.200

58.940

58.610

58.140

57.900

57.520

55.460

52.360

29.860

29.380

28.970

23.630

18.520
12.400

6.730

6.570

6.250

0
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~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

S152S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF  Total  Score

1. G1(1) #57112 WANG Zisai -CHN 3334444444 72161 180 950 1748 61.080 61.080
2. G2(2) #4154% LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN 4 2 4 43 4 443 4 2162 177 9.00 1798 60.880 60.880
3. 01 (3) #48646 YAN Langyu -CHN 2 432444444 0165 171 930 1792 60.820 60.820

4. Q2(4) #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ JPN 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 154 180 950 1718 60.080 60.080
5. Q3(5) #23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei BEESUSA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 158 174 940 1698 59.580 59.580
6. Q4(6) #13931 SCHMIDT ovan  GRINZL 4464544656 0152181 910 1713 59530 59530
7. Q5(7) #14263 FERREIRA pedo  [EJJPOR 4 4 4 6 4 5 4646 0153 171 930 1750 59200 59.200
8. Q6(8) #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel [ERPOR 4 8 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 0 153 171 910 1744 58940 58.940
9. R1(9) #49770 BAO Tong [N 4 246454644 2155171 920 1681 58610 58610

10. R2(10) #24918 SCHULDT Matthias [HEEE GER 56 6 4664566 2 144 171 930 1734 58.140 58.140

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 7:59:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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~ FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 [AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

NE . . . .
Individual trampoline — Men — Final

Judges panel

Superior E1 #1892  SHUISKA Tetiana @ FIG

Superior E2 #33  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &) FIG

Superior D #3890  POLIAROUSH Dmitri @) FIG

ap #754  VANGELOVA Mariya | BUL
Difficulty %834  KOVALEVA Tatiana g USA
Difficulty 2 #62076 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane &4 BRA
Execution 1 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga [ KAz
Execution 2 #6207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 #8872  MISAKOVA Marie  |m CZE
Execution 4 4749  KHOPERIA Rusudan =§= GEO
Execution 5 #11236 NAVAACEVES  Paulina []*ll MEX
Execution 6 40 FEDORENCHIK  Elena AIN
Reserve 1 413055 CALDER Maree il NZL

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:44:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Page 42 of 67


http://192.168.3.103:9002/
http://192.168.3.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.3.103:9002/stages/12
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Individual trampoline — Men — Final
Group 1

1. #23%269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei = USA
2. #48646 YAN Langyu [l CHN
3. #57112 WANG zisai [l CHN
4. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR
5. #4154% LITVINOVICH lvan AIN
6. #14263 FERREIRA Pedro [EM POR
7. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan galll NZL
8. #36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei @ JPN

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 8:10:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1. #48646

2. #57112

3. #41543

4. #13931

5. #36811

6. #42672

7. #14263

8. #23269

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TRAMPOLINE

WORLD CUP,
i 2024

YAN Langyu - CHN

WANG Zisai - CHN
LITVINOVICH  Ivan AIN
SCHMIDT Dylan “ NZL
NISHIOKA Ryusei @@ JPN

ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR

m POR

Aliaksei = UsA

FERREIRA Pedro

SHOSTAK

Individual trampoline — Men — Final

S152S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E

2

444244434 0

4

2

3

2

4

4

4

4

4 0

16.5
16.7
16.5
15.6
15.6
15.8

16.0

D
17.8
18.0
17.7
18.5
18.0
17.8
171

174

HD
9.50
9.90
9.00
9.60
9.40
8.80
9.30

9.30

ToF
18.07
17.20
18.13
17.60
1740
1748
1746

16.86

Total
61.870
61.800
61.330
61.300
60.400
59.880
59.860

59.560

Score
61.870
61.800
61.330
61.300
60.400
59.880
59.860

59.560
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

: 1N .. . .
Individual trampoline — Men — Final

1.6 GOLD  #48646 YAN Langyu -CHN
2.6 SILVER  #57112 WANG Zisai - CHN
3.6 BRONZE #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 3:25:12 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© s DTB 2 euRoraane [T I QIS0 2. SEURAWASSER [EEl
Page 45 of 67


http://192.168.3.103:9002/
http://192.168.3.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.3.103:9002/stages/12
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE WOMEN

WORLD CUP
2 2024
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WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE
WOMEN QUALIFICATION

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




i FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

Judges panel

apP #13367 MARQUES Joao POR
Execution 1 #62716 POPE Adriana I+l AN
Execution2  #12856 UNAL Hakan TUR
Execution 3 #5118 HIRAMATSU Tomonori ® JPN
Execution4 462320 PEDERSEN Svitlana == DEN
Execution 5 #5120 TARYMA  Jaroslaw mmm POL
Execution 6  #965  HIERCK Johanna Maria e NED
Displacement  #477  LAVERGNE Lilian BHrRA
Displacement 2 #4072  PAZOS Maria Inmaculada e ESP
Reserve 1 #1040 COX Belinda Bl AUS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:41:44 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Group 1

1. #367%4 HRUDOVA  Aneta
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela

2. #45132 KARAKAS Sena Elcin
#34277 KARAKUS  Sila

3. #13518 AHSINGER Nicole
#30%31 WEBSTER  Cheyenne Sarah

4. #49999 CAO Yunzhu
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin

5. #48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa
#41368 YALCIN Livanur

6. #23984 METHOT Sophiane
#29066 MILETTE Sarah

7. #14023 PAGE Bryony
#18098 SONGHURST Isabelle

8. #31171 KORBELOVA Sarka
#3%3236 TYLLEROVA Anna

9. #30039 STEVENS  Jessica
#42735 HERNANDO Ava

10. #3%3017 MALKOVA  Svitlana

#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna

B CZE
B CZE
TUR
TUR
USA
EE= usa
Bl cHN
Bl N
TUR
TUR
I+l cAN
I*] caN
S GBR
SE= GBR
B CZE
B CZE
USA
USA
UKR
UKR

1R

Group 2
1.

#14084
#24576
#24033
#6739

#13892
#41548
#40815
#40814
#44546
#48411
#8687

#23710
#42920
#441292
#23988
#49187
#24955
#31110

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

WATTS
FLORIAN
PRIEUR
JURBERT
PARIS
BROUSSE
RAGIMOVI
APAKIDZE
MOELLER
EISLOEFFEL
SJOEBERG
LEMOINE
ALAROVA
PIATAKOVA
TAM

FLYNN
CARVALHO

Abbie
Imogen
Marine
Marine
Laura
Clea
Mariam
Anano
Maya
Aurelia
Lina
Alva
Sofiia

Bl AUS
BErrRA
Bl rRA
Bl FrA
B ErrA
== GEO
== GEO
B GER
B GEeR
EEm SWE
B SWE

FUKR

Veronika ™™ UKR

Rachel

I+l caN

Gabriella JJ#] CAN
Mariana [EJl POR
MARIANITO NUNES Catarina POR
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F coTTEUS FIFrY

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

. Gl

. Q6

#49999
#49975

G2 #13%892

#41548

#14023
#18098

#13518
#30331

#23988
#49187

#14084
#24576

#42920
#44292

#44546
#48411

R1 #45132

#34277

R2 #24955

#31110

#48874
#41368

R3 #24033

#6739

#23984
#29066

#40815
#40814

#36734
#46097

#8687
#23710

#31171
#33236

#33017
#45831

#30039
#42735

TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

CAO
ZHANG

PARIS
BROUSSE

PAGE
SONGHURST

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

TAM
FLYNN

WATTS
FLORIAN

ALAROVA
PIATAKOVA

MOELLER
EISLOEFFEL

KARAKAS
KARAKUS

CARVALHO

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina

ESEN
YALCIN

PRIEUR
JURBERT

METHOT
MILETTE

RAGIMOVI
APAKIDZE

HRUDOVA
JURICKOVA

SIOEBERG
LEMOINE

KORBELOVA
TYLLEROVA

MALKOVA
ROZHKOVA

STEVENS
HERNANDO

Yunzhu CHN
Xinxin CHN
Laura FRA
Clea FRA
Bryony :"" == GBR
Isabelle K1 GBR
L= <
Nicole B= usa
Cheyenne Sarah = (sA
Rachel #fl CAN
Gabriella N CAN
Abbie AUS
Imogen AUS
Sofiia I UkR
Veronika [ UKR
Maya N R
Aurelia . GeR
Sena Elcin (€ TUR
Sila Fell TUR
Mariana

Ecem Nisa (€3 TUR
Livanur (& TUR
Marine FRA
Marine FRA
Sophiane o N CAN
Sarah @ CAN
Mariam st GEO
Anano et GEO

17
Aneta CZE
Michaela CZE
Lina ii SWE
Alva

| 1] SWE
Sarka CZE
Anna CZE
Svitlana [ ukR
Kateryna 0 UKR
Jessica BE= usa
Ava = usa

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

0 101510201515151520 0
0510201.0152015201525 05

25202525301520202020 15
25202515251020202020 1.0

20151515252525202020 05

20253025302020202025
30202525302025252525

0.5
0.5

1.5253030303035302035 0
1.0202525202530253030 0

303.03025201025302540 05
303.03020202015202035 0

25253525253025102035 15
25103020202525102030 0

30202020351015202535 1.0
25102520301020203040 15

303.03025402530252530 25
303540

20152025352520152030 05
25202525252520202035 05

303.0352520302520
35253025303520152020 15

25
25152510202020202020 0

20202520201515102030 0
202020152025101.0203.0 05

202025151520
202.02020302020252540 05

20152030202025152020 05
25

303.03525302530353545
35253525201530303035 0

20253025251535203.025
252520

25202025
30202520302535

E

8.65
8.40

765
790

795

7.60
745

7.20
7.60

7.30
7.60

7.30
7.85

7.60
7.55

6.85
1.95

7.70
7.55

5.85
7.30

0.75
8.05

8.05
8.05

4.85
7.55

790
0.75

6.70
7.20

740
2.30

3.10
5.15

D

124
124

121
121

13.8

131
131

121
121

12.0
124

11.2
11.2

11.5
11.5

122
4.6

11.2
11.2

8.7
11.0

15
10.8

11.8
11.8

79
131

9.9
13

10.6
10.6

8.6
34

4.6
8.4

HD

9.55
9.75

9.30
9.30

9.30

9.30
9.30

9.15
9.40

9.45
9.35

9.25
9.65

9.25
9.20

8.95
2.55

9.30
9.55

7.50
9.40

0.90
9.40

9.40
9.10

5.55
9.45

9.30
1.00

9.45
9.40

9.10
2.75

3.65
6.45

Syn

18.66
18.90

17.36
19.22

17.58

17.92
18.02

17.94
18.46

18.68
17.88

15.82
18.28

18.20
1776

18.40
5.26

14.38
17.78

14.12
17.92

1.86
17.28

16.20
16.24

9.64
14.96

17.52
1.94

16.38
16.60

18.42
5.66

7.60
12.32

Total

49.260
49.450

46.410
48.520

-0.2—48.430
0

47.920
47.870

46.390
47.560

47.430
47.230

43570
46.980

46.550
46.010

46.400
14.360

42.580
46.080

36.170
45.620

5.010
45.530

45.450
45.190

27.940
45.060

44620
4.990

43130
43.800

43520
14.110

18.950
32.320

DNS
DNS

Score

49.450

48.520

48.430

47.920

47.560

47.430

46.980

46.550

46.400

46.080

45.620

45.530

45.450

45.060

44620

43.800

43520

32.320
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

9. R1(9)

10. R2 (10)

11. R3 (11)

#49999
#49975

#13892
#41548

#14023
#18098

#13518
#30331

#23988
#49187

#14084
#24576

#42920
#44292

#44546
#48411

#45132
#34277

#24955
#31110

#48874
#41368

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

CAO
ZHANG

PARIS
BROUSSE

PAGE
SONGHURST

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

TAM
FLYNN

WATTS
FLORIAN

ALAROVA
PIATAKOVA

MOELLER
EISLOEFFEL

KARAKAS
KARAKUS

CARVALHO

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina

ESEN
YALCIN

Yunzhu
Xinxin

CHN
CHN
FRA
FRA

Laura
Clea

Bryony
Isabelle

Nicole
Cheyenne Sarah

Rachel
Gabriella

Abbie
Imogen

Sofiia
Veronika

Maya
Aurelia

Sena Elcin
Sila

Mariana

Ecem Nisa
Livanur

S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

L

0 101510201515151520 0

051020101520152.01525

25202525301520202020
25202515251020202020

20151515252525202020

20253025302020202025
30202525302025252525

0.5

1.5
1.0

0.5

0.5
0.5

15253030303035302035 0
1.02.02525202530253030 0

30303025201025302540

30303020202015202035 0

25253525253025102035

25103020202525102030 0

30202020351015202535
25102520301.020203040

303.03025402530252530
303540

20152025352520152030
25202525252520202035

303.0352520302520
35253025303520152020

1.0
15

0.5
0.5

E

8.65
8.40

7.65
790

795

7.60
745

7.20
7.60

7.30
7.60

7.30
7.85

7.60
7.55

6.85
1.95

7.70
7.55

5.85
7.30

D

124
124

121
121

13.8

131
131

121
121

12.0
124

11.2
11.2

115
115

12.2
4.6

11.2
11.2

8.7
11.0

HD

9.55
9.75

9.30
9.30

9.30

9.30
9.30

9.15
9.40

9.45
9.35

9.25
9.65

9.25
9.20

8.95
2.55

9.30
9.55

7.50
9.40

Syn

18.66
18.90

17.36
19.22

17.58

17.92
18.02

17.94
18.46

18.68
17.88

15.82
18.28

18.20
1776

18.40
5.26

14.38
17.78

14.12
17.92

Total

49.260
49.450

46410
48.520

-0.2—-48.430
0

47.920
47.870

46.390
47.560

47.430
47.230

43570
46.980

46.550
46.010

46.400
14.360

42.580
46.080

36.170
45.620

Score

49.450

48520

48.430

47920

47.560

47430

46.980

46.550

46.400

46.080

45.620
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WELTCUP tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCRONISED TRAMPOLINE
WOMEN FINALS

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




i FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

Judges panel

ap #13045 JONES Andrew EE= GBR
Difficulty ~ #477  LAVERGNE Lilian & FIG

Difficulty 2 #402  PAZOS Maria Inmaculada e ESP
Execution1 411245 KHILKO Ekaterina — UZB
Execution 2 412856 UNAL Hakan TUR
Execution 3 #5118 HIRAMATSU Tomonori ® /PN
Execution 4 447320 PEDERSEN Svitlana Bmm DEN
Execution 5 #5120 TARYMA  Jaroslaw = POL

Execution 6 4965  HIERCK Johanna Maria e NED

Reserve 1 #1040 COX Belinda Bl AUS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:17:39 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOL

Group 1
1. #14084
#24576
2. #49999
#49975
3. #23988
#49187
4.  #44546
#48411
5. #42920
#44292
6. #14023
#18098
7. #13892
#41548
8. #13518
#30331

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

WATTS Abbie
FLORIAN Imogen
CAO Yunzhu
ZHANG Xinxin
TAM Rachel
FLYNN Gabriella
MOELLER  Maya
EISLOEFFEL Aurelia
ALAROVA Sofiia
PIATAKOVA  Veronika
PAGE Bryony
SONGHURST lIsabelle
PARIS Laura

BROUSSE Clea
AHSINGER  Nicole
WEBSTER  Cheyenne Sarah

AUS
AUS

Bl N
Bl cHN
I*] caN
I+l AN
B R
B GER
S UKR
UKR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
USA
USA

Y I
i

Y
i

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:49:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1. #49999
#49975

2. #13518
#30331

3. #44546
#48411

4. #23988
#49187

5. #42920
#44292

6. #14084
#24576

7. #13892
#41548

8. #14023
#18098

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

CAO Yunzhu CHN
ZHANG Xinxin CHN
AHSINGER  Nicole = ysa
WEBSTER  Cheyenne Sarah = UsaA

MOELLER  Maya | Jda
EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B iR
TAM Rachel &l CAN
FLYNN Gabriella Sl CAN
ALAROVA  Sofiia [ ukR
PIATAKOVA  Veronika B UKR
WATTS Abbie AUS
FLORIAN Imogen AUS
PARIS Laura FRA
BROUSSE  Clea FRA
PAGE Bryony E:F P GBR
SONGHURST Isabelle < GBR
raln

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E

051.0201.0202015151020 0.5 850

20202020251.020202025 0 800

25152520251.025202530 1.0 770

15203025253040303030 1.0 715

25202520252525152030 1.5 755

303030202020152525 6.85
2025 1.55
2.0 0.80

D
124

131

115

121

112

10.8

29

2.0

HD
9.40

9.30

9.25

9.05

9.15

8.30

1.90

0.95

Syn
18.58

18.18

18.60

1748

16.04

17.16

3.76

1.68

Total

48.880

48.580

47.050

45.780

43.940

43.110

10.110

5.430

Score

48.880

48.580

47.050

45.780

43.940

43110

10.110

5.430

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:49:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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i FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TRAMPOL

NE . . .
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

1.6 GOLD  #49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin CHN
2.6 SILVER  #13518 AHSINGER Nicole BE= usa
#30331 WEBSTER  Cheyenne Sarah EUSA
3.8 BRONZE #44546 MOELLER Maya e
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia [ Jda

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:49:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE MEN

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




WELTCUP Tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE
MEN QUALIFICATION

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




i FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Judges panel

ap #749  KHOPERIA Rusudan == GEO
Difficulty ~ #12702 GAIDA Viola = R
Difficulty 2 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN
Execution 1 468563 ROUTSI Ourania P5= GRE
Execution 2 #5088 FENG Benyu Bl cHN
Execution 3 #11247 CORRADI Maria Carolina ARG
Execution 4 411245 KHILKO Ekaterina — UZB
Execution 5 #51355 MANSOUR Said B rc
Execution 6 4497  HAYN Gudrun —AUT
Reserve 1 #62207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:41:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Group 1
1.  #47059
#41494
2. #24918
#19717
3. #10295
#10290
4.  #24543
#42702
5. #30417
#21564
6. #35653
#47030
7. #54262
#55193
8. #57064
#36175
9. #24484
#31393
Group 3
1.  #44660
#44661
2. #23269
#30397
3. #6618
#45890
4. #7045
#14263
5. #6632
#10796
6. #9998
#44627
7.  #43682
#51150
8. #41367
#15860

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan B3 «Az
TUMAKOV Nikita B3 «Az
SCHULDT Matthias W8 GER
GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver MR GER
PROSTOROV Mykola ™ UKR
DAVYDENKO Anton 9 UKR
ROWLEY Isaac E= ysa
HARDER Trevor E= usa
PETERSEN Teis B DEN
KJAER Benjamin @mm DEN
IVANSKYI Mykyta ™ UKR
ROZHKO Dmytro ™ UKR
MUMINOV Yahyobek mm UZB
KHASANBOEV ~ Mirshokhid s UZB
FU Weijian [l CHN
ZHOU Jie Bl cHN
WALKES Corey = GBR
PERZAMANOS  Zak Sk GBR
PETROV Kaloyan pmmm BUL
BASARBOVSKI Georgi jmmm BUL
SHOSTAK Aliaksei EE= USA
PADILLA Ruben EE= ysa
SWADLING Shaun  gaB AUS
BATTY Brock gl

ABREU Diogo POR
FERREIRA Pedro  [EM POR
NORDFORS  Jonas mmm SWE
SMITH Oscar  mmm SWE
SPATT Martin - e AUT
HOPFGARTNER Georg  mumm AUT
ABBASOV Huseyn AZE
MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE
DANIS Emirhan TUR
MUTLU Gurkan TUR

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 2
1.

#44742
#11902
#42097
#42093
#13947
#14077
#31288
#18060
#13813
#42272
#7176

#22085
#32650
#32646
#41429
#34334

MIYANO

SAKAI

KUBIK
KRIVANEC
ALIYEV
MUSSABAYEV
CHARTIER
MORANTE
VOGEL
LAUXTERMANN

Hayato
Ryosuke
Lukas

Max
Pirmammad
Danil
Julian

Allan
Fabian

Caio

DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan

GOUZOoU
LAVINO

Pierre

Marco

PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

REMPALSK
STARCZYNSKI

Kacper

Wiktor

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:41:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,

F coTTEUS FIFrY

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

G2

R1

Gl

G3

R2

R3

#31288
#18060

#7176
#22085

#24543
#42702

#7045
#14263

#13813
#42272

#23269
#30397

#44742
#11902

#24484
#31393

#13947
#14077

#54262
#55193

#30417
#21564

#43682
#51150

#6632
#10796

#6618
#45890

#41429
#34334

#44660
#44661

#47059
#41494

#10295
#10290

#9998
#44627

#42097
#42093

#35653
#47030

#57064
#36175

#24918
#19717

#41367
#15860

#32650
#32646

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

CHARTIER
MORANTE

Julian
Allan

DEMIRO-0-DOMIRO Morgan

GOuzou

ROWLEY
HARDER

ABREU
FERREIRA

VOGEL
LAUXTERMANN

SHOSTAK
PADILLA

MIYANO
SAKAI

WALKES
PERZAMANOS

ALIYEV
MUSSABAYEV

MUMINOV
KHASANBOEV

PETERSEN
KIAER

ABBASOV
MIRZAYEV

NORDFORS
SMITH

SWADLING
BATTY

REMPALSKI
STARCZYNSKI

PETROV
BASARBOVSKI

Pierre

Isaac
Trevor

Diogo
Pedro

Fabian
Caio

Aliaksei
Ruben

Hayato
Ryosuke

Corey
Zak

Pirmammad
Danil

Yahyobek
Mirshokhid
Teis
Benjamin
Huseyn
Nijat
Jonas

Oscar

Shaun
Brock

Kacper
Wiktor

Kaloyan
Georgi

TASMAGAMBETOV  Yerlan

TUMAKOV

PROSTOROV
DAVYDENKO

SPATT
HOPFGARTNER

KUBIK
KRIVANEC

IVANSKYI
ROZHKO

FU
ZHOU

SCHULDT
GESSWEIN

DANIS
MUTLU

LAVINO

Nikita

Mykola
Anton

Martin
Georg

Lukas
Max

Mykyta
Dmytro

Weijian
Jie

Matthias
Tim-Oliver

Emirhan
Gurkan

Marco

PATISSO COLONNA  Samuele

m M
2 D
> >

[==3E=il==iE=i]

T Ty
cC C m m

X X
e £2

POR
POR

[ R
- cer

= usa
B= usa

® PN
® PN

g ;GBR

| 2

= GBR
KAZ
KAZ

T uUzZB

uzB
iiDEN
= OEN
o Y43
(< AZE
-\

(]|
.-SWE

AUS
AUS

| E—
CZE
CZE
I UKR
0 UKR

CHN
CHN
I Ger
I Ger

(&€ TUR
(&€ TUR
ITA
ITA

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

20252520252020202020
15252020202015202020

20203020253025202030
1.5202020203025101520

20252520253030202025
20251520253025252025

20202020252015201020

20253025303025252025
25303025252535353030

15152020202010101525
1015202525

25253025302520202525

20202020203025302020
20202020203020302025

20202020252020202025
2020201525

2525252030152020253.0
20252020252020152025

25303530352040352540
20303525302535252535

30252525352525202530
2520302535303.0302535

2.0
2020202530252020203.0

15252520202515252520
1520

25303515302530252010
2030

252530303025353530
202030

20202530
2020252025153025

1520201520
1.520202025251520

202530252525303035
20203020

203030253030
25253025302530

2025202530
203.0

151525
1020

25
253025

102020
20

15
1520

L E
0 7.85
0.5 8.00
1.0 750
0.5 8.00
20 740
05 765
0.5 805
05 740
1.0 700
0 8.30
4.05
0 7.50
0 7.75
05 770
05 785
4.00
0 7.65
0.5 785
10 675
10 705
05 730
10 705
0.80
0.5 765
05 780
1.65
10.0 6.55
1.50
6.35
2.30
3.05
6.20
4.10
6.40
6.55
3.10
4.35
5.10
3.80
1.50
245
1.70
0.75
2.20
2.50
0.80
0.85
1.65

D

15.8
15.8

144
144

14.6
16.2

15.2

15.6
16.7

154
8.6

15.8

15.6
15.6

144
7.8

140
14.0

144
144

14.0
14.2

2.0
14.8

14.8
34

12.6
34

119
4.2

6.3
115

8.4
125

11.8
6.3

8.6
9.9

8.4
3.8

5.5
3.8

20
5.1

49
20

2.0
3.2

HD

9.10
9.20

9.40
9.60

9.15
9.00

9.30

9.25
9.00

9.40
4.55

9.45

9.35
9.15

9.50
4.75

9.25
9.55

9.05
9.40

9.20
9.55

0.85
9.05

9.05
1.80

9.20
1.85

7.85
2.60

3.75
750

4.70
7.60

8.00
3.50

5.30
6.25

4.35
1.95

275
2.00

0.90
275

295
0.90

0.90
1.75

Syn

18.04
18.48

18.06
19.20

17.12
18.12

18.18

18.24
18.42

17.56
9.70

17.76

16.82
17.56

18.06
8.98

18.42
18.30

15.68
18.36

18.30
17.38

194
17.20

16.72
3.08

17.88
374

15.56
5.48

6.64
14.50

6.82
12.64

12.76
6.60

9.22
11.90

8.50
3.88

5.44
3.26

1.94
5.86

5.04
178

1.98
3.24

Total

50.790
51.480

49.360
51.200

48.270
50.970

50.730
0

50.490
-0.4-50.720

50.660
26.900

50.510
0

49.520
50.010

49.810
25.530

49.320
49.700

45.880
49.210

48.800
48.180

5.590
48.700

48.370
9.930

46.230
10.490

41.660
14.580

19.740
39.700

24.020
39.140

39.110
19.500

27470
33.150

25.050
11.130

16.140
10.760

5.590
15.910

15.390
5.480

5.730
9.840

Score

51.480

51.200

50.970

50.730

50.720

50.660

50.510

50.010

49.810

49.700

49.210

48.800

48.700

48.370

46.230

41.660

39.700

39.140

39.110

33.150

25.050

16.140

15.910

15.390

9.840
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

1. G2(1) #31288
#18060

2. GL(3) #24543
#42702

3. G3(4) #7045
#14263

4, 01(5) #13813
#42272

5. Q2(7) #44742
#11902

6. Q3(8) #24484
#31393

7. Q4(9) #13947
#14077

8. Q5 (10) #54262
#55193

9. RL(Q) #7176
#22085

10. R2(6) #23269
#30397

11. R3(11) #30417
#21564

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

CHARTIER
MORANTE

ROWLEY
HARDER

ABREU
FERREIRA

VOGEL
LAUXTERMANN

MIYANO
SAKAI

WALKES
PERZAMANOS

ALIYEV
MUSSABAYEV

MUMINOV
KHASANBOEV

DEMIRO-0-DOMIRO
GOUzouU

SHOSTAK
PADILLA

PETERSEN
KJAER

Julian
Allan

Isaac
Trevor

Diogo
Pedro

Fabian
Caio

Hayato
Ryosuke

Corey
Zak

Pirmammad
Danil

Yahyobek
Mirshokhid

Morgan
Pierre

Aliaksei
Ruben

Teis
Benjamin

FRA
FRA
B= usa
B ysa

POR
POR
[ R
[ iR

® PN
® PN

=122 cer
%glgg GBR

KAZ
B-

€] UzZB

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

20252520252020202020 0
1.5252020202015202020 05

20252520253030202025 20
20251520253025252025 05

20202020252015201020 05

20253025303025252025 05
25303025252535353030 1.0

25253025302520202525 0

20202020203025302020 0
20202020203020302025 05

20202020252020202025 05
2020201525

25252520301520202530 0
20252020252020152025 05

20203020253025202030 1.0
1.5202020203025101520 05

15152020202010101525 0
1015202525

25303530352040352540 1.0
20303525302535252535 1.0

E

7.85
8.00

740
765

8.05

740
7.00

7.50

775
770

7.85
4.00

7.65
7.85

7.50
8.00

8.30
4.05

6.75
7.05

D

15.8
15.8

146
16.2

15.2

15.6
16.7

15.8

15.6
15.6

144
7.8

14.0
14.0

144
144

154
8.6

144
144

HD

9.10
9.20

9.15
9.00

9.30

9.25
9.00

9.45

9.35
9.15

9.50
4.75

9.25
9.55

9.40
9.60

9.40
4.55

9.05
9.40

Syn

18.04
18.48

17.12
18.12

18.18

18.24
18.42

17.76

16.82
17.56

18.06
8.98

18.42
18.30

18.06
19.20

17.56
9.70

15.68
18.36

Total

50.790
51.480

48.270
50.970

50.730
0

50.490
-04-50.720

50.510
0

49.520
50.010

49.810
25.530

49.320
49.700

49.360
51.200

50.660
26.900

45.880
49.210

Score

51.480

50.970

50.730

50.720

50.510

50.010

49.810

49.700

51.200

50.660

49.210
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B iiiens: DTB 2= guRoTRamMe 1 TICR S 2 D S

Page 62 of 67

“2EURAWASSER

o
s Sparkasse
Spree-NeiRe


http://192.168.5.43:9002/
http://192.168.5.43:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.5.43:9002/stages/3
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

WELTCUP tirnen

OLYMPIA-QUALIFIKATION

Lausitz-Arena Cottbus

SYNCRONISED TRAMPOLINE
MEN FINALS

WORLD CUP
2 2024

EVROTRAMP

Ty




TRAMPOLINE

WORLD CUP,
1 [TAAEDTEY 2024

Judges panel

ap #13055 CALDER  Maree il NZL
Difficulty ~ #749  KHOPERIA Rusudan == GEO
Difficulty 2 #2240 DING Ximing Bl cHN
Execution 1 #68563 ROUTSI  Ourania = GRE
Execution 2 #5088 FENG Benyu Bl ceN
Execution 3 411247 CORRADI Maria Carolina ARG
Execution 4 462716 POPE Adriana I+l caN
Execution 5 #51355 MANSOUR Said B rc
Execution 6 4965  HIERCK  Johanna Maria s NED
Reserve 1 #1040 COX Belinda

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:56:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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i FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1
1. #13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad [[Ell KAZ
#14077 MUSSABAYEV  Danil B3 kaz
2. #44742 MIYANO Hayato ® JPN
#11902 SAKAI Ryosuke @® /PN
3. #31288 CHARTIER Julian BlrRA
#18060 MORANTE Allan BHrrA
4. #24484 WALKES Corey =E= GBR
#3139% PERZAMANOS  Zak SE= GBR
5. #7045 ABREU Diogo POR
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro EN PoR
6. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B GeR
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B R
7. #24543 ROWLEY Isaac B= usa
#42702 HARDER Trevor E= UsA
8. #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek  pmm UZB
p—

#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid o UZB

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 23,2024 5:43:15 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE

Y WORLD CUP,
i 2024

1. #13813 VOGEL

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio

2. #44742 MIYANO

#11902 SAKAI

3. #24484 WALKES

#31393 PERZAMANOS Zak

4. #7045  ABREU

#14263 FERREIRA

5. #13947 ALIYEV

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final
S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
Fabian B GER  15202520253020202025 05
= cer
Hayato @® PN 25252520252010202525 05
Ryosuke ® PN
Corey ElZcBR  1.5151.520203.020302020 05
? B cor
|1

Diogo
Pedro

#14077 MUSSABAYEV  Danil

6. #24543 ROWLEY Isaac
#42702 HARDER Trevol

7. #54262 MUMINOV

#55193 KHASANBOEV  Mirsh

8. #31288 CHART

IER Julian

#18060 MORANTE Allan

POR 15251520252015251020 0

Pirmammad ﬂ KAZ  2.0202020252520202025 05
=

USA 1.02515303.03030252525 0
r B= usa

Yahyobek "™ UzB  2.52.52.51.525 20202025

okhid UZB
—

FRA 202520
FRA

E
7.75

7.75

790

8.10

7.80

7.55

7.00

2.35

D
15.6

15.8

15.6

15.2

15.2

16.2

122

5.5

HD
9.35

9.35

9.55

9.40

9.15

9.25

8.05

2.70

Syn
19.20

18.70

18.24

18.20

17.86

15.66

15.36

5.38

Total

51.900

51.600

51.290

50.900

50.010

48.660

42610

15.930

Score

51.900

51.600

51.290

50.900

50.010

48.660

42610

15.930

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:56:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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. FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 1AUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

ILINE . . .
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

1.4 GOLD  #13813 VOGEL Fabian [N GER
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GER
2.6 SILVER ~ #44742 MIYANO Hayato ® PN
#11902 SAKAI Ryosuke @ JPN

3.6 BRONZE #4434 WALKES Corey  ESJEZ GBR
431395 PERZAMANOS Zak  E4fB% cpp
=1

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 24,2024 4:56:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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